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hat is All-in-One Hot Water Heat Pump?

An All-in-One hot water heat pump is a compact unit that combines
both the hot water storage tank and the heat pump’s heating compo-
nents into a single, integrated system. This design offers a space-saving
solution and simplified installation, making it suitable for various resi-
dential settings.

Unit White Silver

Appearance
Size 200L 250L 300L
Suitable for 1-3 People 4-5 People 5+ People

DC Inverter Technology

R290 Eco-Friendly Refrigerant
Up to 75°C LWT™

75% Energy Saving

A++ Energy Efficency
WARRANTY

Backup Electric Heating*?

for Reliability
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Operational data monitoring, including water tank temperature and total heat pump power;
Access data on both the physical controller and the mobile app

Easily find and troubleshoot faults using historical datg;

Adjust operating modes, set device timers, and monitor temperatures;

All remotely through the mobile app.
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+ SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Rated capacity

Product color

Energy efficiency rating
Energy Efficiency ratio
Rated voltage

Rated frequency

Heat capacity

Max. water temperature
Maximum input

Rated output(HP)
Electric heater

Water pressure

Noise

Net Weight

Refrigerant

Operating ambient temperature

Max. water pressure

Maximum working pressure

Net Dimension(DxH)

Packing Dimension(W xDxH)

Hi-end HVAC Solutions Provider

Foshan Hetapro HVAC Equipment Co., Ltd

Tel(WhatsApp): +86 18676527809

Postcode: 528427

Guangdong Province, China

E-mail: frankie@hetapro.com
Website: www.hetapro.com
Address: 3th Floor No.59 Nantou Road Mid, Nantou Town, Zhongshan City,

KRS35A-200VD

200L

Frosting white/silver

A++
4.0
220V~
50Hz
1500W
75°C
3100W
385W
2500W
0.8 MPa
40dB(A)
95kg
R290/150g
-5~45C

1.0/3.0 MPa

3.0 MPa

@ 520 x 1950 mm
590x590x2045mm

KRS35A-250VD

250L

Frosting white/silver

A++
4.0
220V~
50Hz
1500W
75°C
3100W
385W
2500W
0.8 MPa
40dB(A)
110kg
R290/150g
-5~45C

1.0/3.0 MPa

3.0 MPa

@ 650 x 1640 mm
705x705%1735mm

KRS35A-300VD

300L

Frosting white/silver
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A++
4.0
220V~
50Hz
1500W
75°C
3100W
385W
2500W
0.8 MPa
40dB(A)
129kg
R290150g
-5~45C

1.0/3.0 MPa

3.0 MPa

® 650 x 1915 mm
705%x705%x2010mm




