Hetapro Brochure



# AQUARIUX SERIES

# ALL-IN-ONE HOT WATER HEAT PUMP FOR EUROPE









in



17

# hetapro.com



## hat is All-in-One Hot Water Heat Pump?

An All-in-One hot water heat pump is a compact unit that combines both the hot water storage tank and the heat pump's heating components into a single, integrated system. This design offers a space-saving solution and simplified installation, making it suitable for various residential settings.

# **Product Lineup**

Unit	White		Silver	
Appearance				
Size	200L	250L	300L	
Suitable for	1-3 People	4-5 People 🙎 🚨 🚨	5+ People	

# Features & Benefits

- Ø DC Inverter Technology
- Ø R290 Eco-Friendly Refrigerant
- Up to 75°C LWT\*1
- 💋 75% Energy Saving
- Ø A++ Energy Efficency
- Ø Backup Electric Heating\*2
  - for Reliability







# **SMART TOUCH SCREEN**





## SPECIFICATIONS +

Model	KRS35A-200VD	KRS35A-250VD	KRS35A-300VD
Rated capacity	200L	250L	300L
Product color	Frosting white/silver	Frosting white/silver	Frosting white/silver
Energy efficiency rating	A++	A++	A++
Energy Efficiency ratio	4.0	4.0	4.0
Rated voltage	220V~	220V~	220V~
Rated frequency	50Hz	50Hz	50Hz
Heat capacity	1500W	1500W	1500W
Max. water temperature	75 °C	75 °C	75 °C
Maximum input	3100W	3100W	3100W
Rated output(HP)	385W	385W	385W
Electric heater	2500W	2500W	2500W
Water pressure	0.8 MPa	0.8 MPa	0.8 MPa
Noise	40dB(A)	40dB(A)	40dB(A)
Net Weight	95kg	110kg	129kg
Refrigerant	R290/150g	R290/150g	R290150g
Operating ambient temperature	-5 ~ 45°C	-5 ~ 45°C	-5 ~ 45°C
Max. water pressure	1.0/3.0 MPa	1.0/3.0 MPa	1.0/3.0 MPa
Maximum working pressure	3.0 MPa	3.0 MPa	3.0 MPa
Net Dimension(DxH)	Φ 520 x 1950 mm	Φ 650 x 1640 mm	Φ 650 x 1915 mm
Packing Dimension(WxDxH)	590x590×2045mm	705×705×1735mm	705×705×2010mm







in



Foshan Hetapro HVAC Equipment Co., LtdTel.(WhatsApp): +86 18676527809Postcode: 528427E-mail: frankie@hetapro.comWebsite: www.hetapro.com Address: 3th Floor No.59 Nantou Road Mid, Nantou Town, Zhongshan City, Guangdong Province, China

ISO 9001 ISO 14001 ISO 45001



